
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
312 

393 

71 

331 

18 

40 

75 

56 

127 

315 

13 

352 

76 

38 

1 

85 

386 

337 

61 

28 

64 

53 

25 

99 

124 

55 

58 

79 

63 

125 

316 

10 

360 

54 

52 

120 

37 

102 

111 

118 

303 

322 

Name 
DIRKX Jeff 

RONZANI Giacomo 

LENNARD Charles 

SASSO Giovanni 

BROWN Chris 

FAYET Paul Jose 

MAMOULAS Savvas 

HOTI Gheldo 

SYCZYNSKI Edward 

KEUNEN Patrick 

BINKS Christopher 

DIAC Nicolae 

MARINCAS Raul Florin 

EWBANK Lee 

ADRIAN Alexander 

MOCHAO Michael 

TOCCAFONDI Marco 

BALDESCHI Andrea 

KARAKOSTAS Nikos 

COOK Mark 

MOULD Gareth 

GURY Damien 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

PANTELIDAKIS Mihalis 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

HOFER Andreas 

ITZHAK Avigdor 

MAVROKOSTAS Kostantinos 

KOEHRING Thomas 

ST GEORGES Doug 

LENOIR Claude 

BETTINGTON Mark 

KASTINGER Helmut 

HARDEEP Sehra 

GURDEEP Sehra 

SIRA Revinder 

ELDON Paul 

RANDHAWA Sukh 

ROZENBERG Alex 

SHERGILL Daljit 

BOETTICHER La Tisha Margot 

PAGLIALUNGA Marco 

Best Tm 
2:14.051 

2:18.162 

2:19.604 

2:20.891 

2:21.289 

2:21.536 

2:21.860 

2:22.401 

2:22.929 

2:23.079 

2:23.880 

2:24.276 

2:24.660 

2:25.059 

2:25.784 

2:25.870 

2:25.898 

2:26.743 

2:27.390 

2:27.938 

2:28.362 

2:29.083 

2:29.094 

2:31.318 

2:31.954 

2:32.179 

2:32.708 

2:33.779 

2:35.524 

2:35.922 

2:36.776 

2:37.293 

2:37.336 

2:38.958 

2:40.785 

2:41.955 

2:43.568 

2:43.957 

2:45.787 

In Lap 
5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

6 

2 

5 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

4.111 

5.553 

6.840 

7.238 

7.485 

7.809 

8.350 

8.878 

9.028 

9.829 

10.225 

10.609 

11.008 

11.733 

11.819 

11.847 

12.692 

13.339 

13.887 

14.311 

15.032 

15.043 

17.267 

17.903 

18.128 

18.657 

19.728 

21.473 

21.871 

22.725 

23.242 

23.285 

24.907 

26.734 

27.904 

29.517 

29.906 

31.736 

Gap 

4.111 

1.442 

1.287 

0.398 

0.247 

0.324 

0.541 

0.528 

0.150 

0.801 

0.396 

0.384 

0.399 

0.725 

0.086 

0.028 

0.845 

0.647 

0.548 

0.424 

0.721 

0.011 

2.224 

0.636 

0.225 

0.529 

1.071 

1.745 

0.398 

0.854 

0.517 

0.043 

1.622 

1.827 

1.170 

1.613 

0.389 

1.830 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

7 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/09/2025 12:19:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 22 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice started at 11:56:54 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

22/09/2025 11:55 


